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QUESTION 1

A backup administrator needs to back up a file server at a remote location by using Dell EMC Avamar Virtual Edition
(AVE). The file server has approximately 2 TB of data and a change rate of 7 GB per day. 

Which configuration is required to perform the backup of this remote site? 

A. 0.5 TB AVE 

B. 1.0 TB AVE 

C. 2.0 TB AVE 

D. 4.0 TB AVE 

Correct Answer: B 

Reference: https://www.emc.com/collateral/TechnicalDocument/docu89907.pdf 

 

QUESTION 2

A company plans to integrate a Dell EMC IDPA DP4400 with two 4-port network cards in a Cisco switch infrastructure. 

Which connection type is supported for backup and management? 

A. 10 GbE with SFP+ optics attached 

B. Copper Twinax up to 7m 

C. 10 GbE SFP+ optical with LC-LC 

D. 10BaseT with RJ45 Cat6 

Correct Answer: C 

 

 

QUESTION 3

A company is implementing a Dell EMC RecoverPoint solution for several key applications. All applications have strict
RPO requirements. 

Which design factor will affect the RPO of each Consistency Group? 

A. Size of the Production volumes 

B. Production Journal performance 

C. Copy Journal performance 

D. Repository volume location 
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Correct Answer: A 

 

 

QUESTION 4

A customer has an existing Dell EMC Avamar for metadata integration with a Data Domain DD9800 and they recently
purchased an IDPA DP8800. The current Avamar/Data Domain system has many backups that the customer needs to
keep for compliance purposes. In addition, the customer wants to migrate the data over to the DP8800 so that they can
restore the backups with the DP8800. 

What method must be used to achieve this migration? 

A. Avamar root-to-root migration 

B. Data Domain-to-Data Domain MTree replication 

C. Avamar/Data Domain Client Migration Tool 

D. Data Domain-to-Data Domain Collection replication 

Correct Answer: B 

 

QUESTION 5

As a total data protection solution, which Dell EMC Integrated Data Protection Appliance model(s) use(s) a physical
backup server? 

A. DP5300 and DP8300 

B. DP5800 and DP8300 

C. DP8300 and DP8800 

D. DP8800 only 

Correct Answer: C 

Reference: https://www.emc.com/collateral/data-sheet/h16033-integrated-data-protection-
applianceds.pdf?isKoreaPage=falseanddomainUrlForCanonical=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.emc.coms 
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